Illinois law.
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Section 729.410  Grants for Subscribers in Overlapping Jurisdictions

Providers sharing geographic areas (defined by zip code) are encouraged to enter into agreements governing the manner in which grants in the shared areas shall be made.  Providers in shared geographic areas that do not enter into agreements shall be prepared, upon 60 days' notice, to submit documentation to the Commission outlining the percentage of the shared geographic area claimed and the reasons justifying the percentage claimed for resolution in accordance with Section 729.600.
